Plac Namn

Rak lista

1 Jan Westlin

2 Hans-Erik Hansson

4 Elin Karlsson

5 Robert Ericson

6 Danilo Duran
Svensson

7 Christer Carlsson

8 Hans Andersson

8 Oskar Kallberg

10 Bengt Klar

10 Jan Soéderlind

13 Roland Hansson

14 Jerry Bacq

15 Martin Pettersson

16 Philip Wallin

17 Martin Norrback

18 Tomas Ericson

21 Thomas Karlsson

24 Morgan Nilsson

25 Per Aronsson

26 Ludvig Nornes

27 Anders Pettersson

28 Ralf Englund

29 Linda Carlsson

29 Monika Johansen

31 Mattias Ericson

den 4 maj 2005

Resultatlista
VSBGF Inomhusserie Div. 3, Hardton

Sanktionerade distriktsserier den 16 januari 2005
Spelplats: Hardton IK EB

Klubb

Lévgardets BGK
Stromstads BGK
Stromstads BGK
Strémstads BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK

Stromstads BGK
Hardton IK
Hardton IK

Tuve Tigers BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Hardton IK
Lévgardets BGK
Hardton IK
Hardton IK
Hardton IK
Stromstads BGK
Strémstads BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Lévgéardets BGK
Goteborg BGK
Hardton IK
Goteborg BGK
Lévgardets BGK
Goteborg BGK
Stromstads BGK

S1

25
20
23
30
24

S2

24
25
28

24

23
26
24
24
28
23
24
28
28

35
26
31

32
39
37

S3

21

25

28

26
27
25

26
24
27
32
28
30
27
34
35

31
27
28
36

S4

23
24
21
22
27

25

31
26

25
26
26

28
32
32

36
30
36

S5

21
26

23
26

27
25
24
31
32
32
31
26
30
29
28
34
30

31
35
34
41

S:a

114
95
72
75
126

76
51
102
132
132
80
137
110
112
85
58
59
153
155
158
32
162
163
163

Sida

1

22,8
23,8
24,0
25,0
25,2

25,3
25,5
25,5
26,4
26,4
26,7
27,4
27,5
28,0
28,3
29,0
29,5
30,6
31,0
31,6
32,0
32,4
32,6
32,6
38,5

av



